INCH

88A120-10

2 PLACES

2 PLACES

EYr I Y Sy
1l mweemooom nE=
1l [ /N ]
1l e
N 11
_%“} b ewd w w wa
wll e 1]
e o
IFTING EYE BOLT PROVISION IFTING EYE BOLT PROVISION
APPLY THREADLOK
(Yo
12 PLACES . \NIAE/
(24y25\ (4N
AL N
° ° ° ° 9 2 PLACES
- — A - ."
> ° ATYI8Y 19V 20\
N 0 &
) M oL S\ I AL
| I [1] offe o I a[
| ! [
o [ © I olle ollo I | o
| | R A
| | N L oflo iy
| I ol o ol |
| o\ﬁi]%l‘ﬁu o T ! @ %E/ \@4 L \@
| I ™ | 15 ! oo . q
\ I I ! I
o 1, | | [
| It 5 o
| It J R U
| Te ol 11! |
N I ol
o | [ |
ST ]
| I o
] I
| I
| I
| I
L
é 8 PLACES
. b
L) IACAD

N
8 PLACES
18 PLACES

(A7
‘U
m
(36Y37/38)
NAIAL
MAGLOK DOOR STRIKE
RIGHT HAND DOOR ONLY
= (313249
\ANAIAND
A
:

T
: : ITEM QTY. CAT P/N AL‘TDRFER P/N DESCRIPTION
1 1 88E102-02 LOAD PAN AS.
2 1 88E103-01 LOAD BUS AS,
3 1 88E130-03 SHORE POWER CUSTOMER CONN.
4 1 4D-3100 GROMMET
5 1 125-9953 TERMINAL BLOCK - CT SHORTING
6 2 168-4511 SCREW - 10-32 x 1"Lg
7 4 4p-7581 CLIP - LADDER
8 4 342-9920 BOLT - M8
9 4 178-3336 NUT - M8
10 1 88E151 GROUND BAR - TO OMEGA & CONTAINER
11 1 88E154 PANEL GP. CUST INTERCONNECT
12 1 88E184 PARALLELING HARNESS
13 2 362-3494 1/2-13NCx3 BRONZE BOLT
14 4 210-4757 1/2-13NC BRONZE NUT
15 4 361-2031 1/2 BRONZE LOCK WASHER
16 8 362-3586 1/2 BRONZE FLAT WASHER
17 2 8T-4835 BOLT 1/2-13 x 2" Lg
18 4 6V -8188 NUT 1/2-13
19 8 8T-4223 WASHER — FLAT 1/2
20 4 3B-4508 WASHER - LOCK 1/2
21 8 3B-4501 WASHER - LOCK #8
22 8 5C-831e NUT - HEX M4-0.7
23 B 6V-9492 SCREW - MACHINE M4X0.7
24 16 8T-8908 BOLT 1/4-20x1
25 32 8T-4205 WASHER - FLAT 1/4°
26 8 6V -8185 NUT - 1/4'-20
27 2 156-6175 CLIP - LADDER
(29Y30Y31Y32) 28 1 381-5580 57E280_01 |CABLE LASH
PINEACAL/ 29 1 200-4541 6X-288 EMERGENCY SHUTDOWN
30 2 2N-3477 #6-32x1-1/4 SCREW
31 3 4B-2041 #6-32 NUT
32 10 096-6166 #6 FLATWASHER
33 2 3P-9554 9/16 GROMMET
34 1 367-7468 MC-200SLD MAGLOK ELECTRIC DEADBOLT
35 | 1225 FT | 244-9631 D-2685 WHITE DOOR SEAL
36 2 371-5164 54D150 GASKET DOOR LATCH
37 2 375-0711 HOOK/LATCH | BLACK DOOR LATCH
38 8 6C-3679 RIVET - POP 3/16 SS
39 8 0184617 LICENSE PLATE BOLT
40 8 0183807 LICENSE PLATE NUT
41 4 317-579 X@ DOOR HINGE
4 PLACES 42 4 31787032 GASKET HINGE
43 24 317-5697 SCREW-COUNTERSUNK 1/4-20x1’Lg SS
44 12 317-5700 5/16 NEOPRENE FLATWASHER
45 12 6V-8185 NUT - 1/4-20 SS
46 | 45 FT 11204213 BEADED TRIMLOK
47 2 57629102 |LOAD PAN DOOR AS.
48 12 317-5698 WASHER - LOCK 1/4” SS
4 PLACES 49 4 7K-3435 SCREW - COUNTERSUNK #6-32
50 B 9R-8537 DOOR SOCKET
51 B 9R-8538 DOOR PLUNGER
s2 1 85985K15 PLUG 3/8 LOCKING UNVENTED
53 B 3E-4304 NUTSERT M6
54 2 033-8755 SCREW - TRUSS HEAD 1/4-20X1
55 2 8T-4971 BOLT M6XI - 12LG
56 2 150-4286 NUTSERT 1/4-20
57 18 8T-4908 BOLT MBx125-25 Lg
58 18 198-4776 WASHER - NEOPREME 3/8
59 1 88E156 HARNESS AS. - UMR CT'S
60 2 57E£362 LOAD PAN WEATHER SHIELD
61 B 7F-7615 SCREW - MACHINE 10-32 x 3/4” Lg
62 B 95-5937 LOCKNUT 10-32
63 B 4B-4274 WASHER - 10-32
64 8 7X-2501 BOLT - 1/4-20 x 125" Lg
65 1 88E185 HARNESS - LOADPAN ADAPTOR
66 - - -
67 2 8T-4835 BOLT 1/2-13 x 200" Lg
()
e T T IS P P X O LS L ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS
SE|0E|NXE(SE|SE|IE|IE|0A|BRI |2 A 6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234
g‘:i o o IR s O jQa |M R ™ BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 282-7546
Gl Al A~ @% =B THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
i 2|8 e E% x OF ALTORFER, INC., ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROHIBITED
~ SR I9e © < =
% % % g6 ;2 o ;8 ; Eﬂ B |aLL pvenstons N nches|FIE PROJECT REFERENCE
2218|5553 é £z |72 é UNLESS DOTHERWISE SPECIFIED DF\88A APS2000
| =" |82 5B aglE Do TOLERANCES:|  THIRD  |SCALE/SHEET SIZE  |DRAWN BY QUOTE NUMBER
I3 w239 <1300 |2Z| Y | xx £ 000 ANGLE
El¥| =] 2|32 2|7%a |5%| Z [xXX t 0060|PROJECTION 1=10/D D, RICHARDSON
wl S|y é X |ls : E@ 2 53 T [ XXXX £ 0005 SHEET DATE WORK ORDER NUMBER
§ e % - 5= 2 %; g ANGULAR # 1° ” E 1 0OF 1 2/5/2013
ST %% °F TITLE LOAD PAN GP DRAWING NUMBER
S o o] ~ I\ n <~ ™ ] — g 88A120-10




